
GARDEN PARTY DISCOUNTS
ALL PRODUCTS (Guests)

ALL PRODUCTS (Members)

ALL PACKAGES (Guests)

ALL PACKAGES (Members)

ALL GIFT CERTIFICATES

20% OFF

30% OFF

20% OFF

30% OFF

20% OFF

352-816-2920  |  www.BEYONDSKINOCALA.COM  |  BEYONDSKINOCALA@GMAIL.COM

CUSTOM FACIAL MENU SPECIALS
1/2 OFF  ~  LIMIT 1  ~  FIRST TIME CLIENT ONLY

Treatment Area

SIGNATURE / 55 mins 

PREMIER / 75 mins 

$115 / 135

$175 / 200 

Face and Neck

Face, Neck and Décolletage 
*Signature and Premiere Facials include Derma-Planing and Chemical Peel

INJECTABLES

INJECTIONS   BUY ONE, GET ONE 1/2 OFF 

BOTOX           BUY $600, GET $100 OFF

KYBELLA         $1100 A TREATMENT, $200 SAVINGS



352-816-2920  |  www.BEYONDSKINOCALA.COM  |  BEYONDSKINOCALA@GMAIL.COM

ADVANCED TREATMENTS
MEMBER / GUEST PRICING

 

20% OFF PACKAGES (Guests)

30% OFF PACKAGES (Members)

OxyGENEO

Hydrafacial MD Express

Hydrafacial MD Premier

The Salt Facial

Medium Depth Peel

Microneedling

PRX T33

6X

3X

3X

4X

3X

3X

4X

1200/1400

300/350

450/650

950/1050

800/950

875/1000

1200/1400

QUANTITY PACKAGE PRICE

Venus Viva Radiofrequency Skin

Tightening and Micro-Needling

Venus RF Skin Tightening

Venus Resurfacing

VenusRF DUO

QUANTITY PACKAGE PRICE

6X

3X

3X

1300/1800

1200/1450

1400/1700

FREE SWAG BAGS ~ FOR ALL NEW MEMBERSHIP SIGN UPS ($200 Value)

FREE GIFT with PURCHASE if you spend $300 or more on Products ($150 Value)

EXTRA INCENTIVES

Join us in The Garden 

May 6th from 6-9PM

 


