

BEYOND SKIN & WELLNESS

GARDEN PARTY DISCOUNTS

ALL PRODUCTS (Guests) 20% OFF

ALL PRODUCTS (Members) 30% OFF

ALL PACKAGES (Guests) 20% OFF

ALL PACKAGES (Members) 30% OFF

ALL GIFT CERTIFICATES 20% OFF

CUSTOM FACIAL MENU SPECIALS 1/2 OFF ~ LIMIT 1 ~ FIRST TIME CLIENT ONLY



Treatment Area

SIGNATURE / 55 mins \$115 / 135 Face and Neck

PREMIER / 75 mins \$175 / 200 Face, Neck and Décolletage

*Signature and Premiere Facials include Derma-Planing and Chemical Peel

INJECTABLES

INJECTIONS BUY ONE, GET ONE 1/2 OFF

BOTOX BUY \$600, GET \$100 OFF

KYBELLA \$1100 A TREATMENT, \$200 SAVINGS

ADVANCED TREATMENTS

MEMBER / GUEST PRICING

20% OFF PACKAGES (Guests)
30% OFF PACKAGES (Members

	QUANTITY	PACKAGE PRICE
OxyGENEO	6X	1200/1400
Hydrafacial MD Express	3X	300/350
Hydrafacial MD Premier	3X	450/650
The Salt Facial	4X	950/1050
Medium Depth Peel	3X	800/950
Microneedling	3X	875/1000
PRX T33	4X	1200/1400

Venus Viva Radiofrequency Skin Tightening and Micro-Needling

	QUANTITY	PACKAGE PRICE
Venus RF Skin Tightening	6X	1300/1800
Venus Resurfacing	3X	1200/1450
VenusRF DUO	3X	1400/1700

EXTRA INCENTIVES

FREE SWAG BAGS ~ FOR ALL NEW MEMBERSHIP SIGN UPS (\$200 Value)
FREE GIFT with PURCHASE if you spend \$300 or more on Products (\$150 Value)

Join us in The Garden May 6th from 6-9PM